
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

12 

19 

17 

20 

02 

46 

90 

97 

Name 

Dion Faucheux 

Alexander Hamilton 

Robert VanLiew 

Rustin Mahan 

Tate Cramm 

Clay Miller 

William Vaughn 

Darren Longhofer 

Class 

Student 

Student 

Student 

Student 

Student 

Student 

Student 

Student 

V e h ic le - Y e ar / M a ke / M o d el 

1966  F o rd  M us ta ng  GT 350  

1969 Zink FV 

1963 Formcar Vee 

1965 Ford Mustang 

1965 Ford GT 350 

Royale RP-14 

1966  F o rd  G T350  M us ta ng  

1965 Ford M ustang 2+2 

Color 

White 

M arron/C ream 

Silver/Black 

White 

White 

Red 

Maroon 

White 

Laps 

1 

1 

1 

Diff 

12.714 

22.191 

1 Lap 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Total Tm 

5:13.108 

5:25.822 

5:35.299 

5.970 

Best Tm 

4:43.108 

5:16.010 

5:22.735 

Group 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

Points 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  

30 second penalty failure to report #12 
Black Flag All; race ended early due to Lightning 
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President - Danny Piott 

Safety Steward - Berkeley Merrill 

Regulations Chief - Steve Coleman 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing 

Margin of Victory 

12.714 

Avg. Speed 

31.618 

Best Lap Tm 

4:43.108 

Best Speed 

34.969 

Best Lap by 

12 - Dion Faucheux 

 

Chisolm Trail Historic Race & School 

Group 5 

G5 - Race 1 

Race started at 15:02:53 

Eagles Canyon Raceway 2.750 miles 

4/20/2024 11:45 



Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

 

(12) Dion Faucheux 
1 

 

(19) Alexander Hamilton 
p1 

 

(17) Robert VanLiew 
p1 

Lap Tm 

4:43.108 

5:16.010 

5:22.735 

Diff Time of Day 

15:07:36.467 

15:08:19.181 

15:08:28.658 
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Chisolm Trail Historic Race & School 

Group 5 

G5 - Race 1 

Race started at 15:02:53 

Eagles Canyon Raceway 2.750 miles 

4/20/2024 11:45 



Competitors Laps 

1 Dion Faucheux (12) 

2 Rustin Mahan (20) 

3 Alexander Hamilton (19) 

4 Robert VanLiew (17) 

5 - 

6 - 

7 - 

8 - 

0 

12 

 

20 

 

19 

 

17 

 

1 

12 

 

19 

 

17 

 

Lapchart
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Chisolm Trail Historic Race & School 

Group 5 

G5 - Race 1 

Race started at 15:02:53 

Eagles Canyon Raceway 2.750 miles 

4/20/2024 11:45 


