

Chisolm Trail Historic Race & School Sorted on Laps

Group 5 Eagles Canyon Raceway 2.750 miles

G5 - Race 1

Race started at 15:02:53

2.750 miles 4/20/2024 11:45

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Vehicle-Year/Make/M	Color	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Group	Points
1	12	Dion Faucheux	Student	1966 Ford Mustang GT3	White	1		5:13.108	4:43.108	5	0
2	19	Alexander Hamilton	Student	1969 Zink FV	Marron/Cream	1	12.714	5:25.822	5:16.010	5	0
3	17	Robert VanLiew	Student	1963 Formcar Vee	Silver/Black	1	22.191	5:35.299	5:22.735	5	0
4	20	Rustin Mahan	Student	1965 Ford Mustang	White		1 Lap	5.970		5	0
Not class	sified										
DNS	02	Tate Cramm	Student	1965 Ford GT 350	White		DNS			5	0
DNS	46	Clay Miller	Student	Royale RP-14	Red		DNS			5	0
DNS	90	William Vaughn	Student	1966 Ford GT350 Musta	Maroon		DNS			5	0
DNS	97	Darren Longhofer	Student	1965 Ford Mustang 2+2	White		DNS			5	0

Announcements

30 second penalty failure to report #12 Black Flag All; race ended early due to Lightning

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
12.714	31.618	4:43.108	34.969	12 - Dion Faucheux	_
President - Danny Pio	tt				Orbits

Safety Steward - Berkeley Merrill Regulations Chief - Steve Coleman

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing

Printed: 4/20/2024 3:13:58 PM



Chisolm Trail Historic Race & School

Group 5 Eagles Canyon Raceway 2.750 miles

G5 - Race 1 4/20/2024 11:45

Race started at 15:02:53

Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day	Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day	Ī	Lap	Lap Tm	
(40) D:											
(12) Dion I 1	4:43.108		15:07:36.467								
	4.40.100		10.07.00.407								
(19) Alexa	der Hamilton										
р1	5:16.010		15:08:19.181								
(17) Robe p1	t VanLiew 5:22.735		15:08:28.658								
рі	5.22.735		13.06.26.036								

President - Danny Piott Orbits

Safety Steward - Berkeley Merrill Regulations Chief - Steve Coleman

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing

Printed: 4/20/2024 3:14:47 PM



Lapchart Chisolm Trail Historic Race & School

Group 5

Eagles Canyon Raceway 2.750 miles

G5 - Race 1 4/20/2024 11:45 Race started at 15:02:53

Dion Faucheux (12) Rustin Mahan (20)

1 12 12 2 20 19

Alexander Hamilton (19) Robert VanLiew (17)

Competitors

President - Danny Piott Orbits

Safety Steward - Berkeley Merrill Regulations Chief - Steve Coleman

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing

Printed: 4/20/2024 3:14:57 PM